
 

 

 

 

 
TRANSPORT ROUTE - 2 (PANITHITTU) 

 
S.No 

Stop Name Pickup Time 
Drop 
Time 

1 LA France Villa ,Pillaiyarkuppam  07:15 04:50 

2 Pillayarkuppam  07:17 04:48 

3 Tsunami Nagar, Water Tank  07:20 04:45 

4 Narambai Village (Mariyamman Koil)  07:20 04:45 

5 Panithittu Main Road  07:25 04:40 

6 Panithittu Bus Stop  07:25 04:40 

7 Kirumampakkam (BSNL)  07:35 04:30 

8 Kirumampakkam (Primary School)  07:35 04:30 

9 Krimapakkam Library  07:35 04:30 

10 G.H Hospital, Kirumampakkam  07:40 04:30 

11 Kattukuppam, Nehuru Street  07:40 04:20 

12 Kattukuppam - Siva super Market  07:40 04:20 

13 Kattukuppam - Kamaraj Nagar  07:40 04:20 

14 Kattukuppam - School Street  07:50 04:20 

15 Manapet (Coconut Oil)  08:00 04:00 



 

 

 

 

 

TRANSPORT ROUTE - 2 (PANITHITTU) 

 
S.No 

Stop Name Pickup Time 
Drop 
Time 

16 Kanniyakoil  08:00 04:00 

17 Tsunami Nagar, Pillaiyarkuppam  08:00 04:00 

18 Tsunami Nagar, Rooba Maligai Store,  08:05 04:00 

19 M.Pudukuppam  07:50 04:00 

20 M.Pudukuppam (Abdul Kalam Staue)  08:00 04:00 

21 Sriram Nagar , moorthikuppam  08:07 03:58 

22 Koravalimedu, Manapet - Pondy  08:10 03:58 

23 Koravalimedu, (Gvt School)  08:10 03:58 

24 Sulliyankuppam  08:08 03:56 

25 Milk Society  08:10 03:56 

26 Mathikrishnapuram  08:10 03:56 

27 Mathikrishnapuram - Gandhi Nagar Arch  08:10 03:56 


